HB19-1032

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Neville

- Amend printed bill, page 9, line 24, strike "MUST" and substitute "MAY".
- 2 Page 12, strike lines 16 through 18.
- 3 Page 16, line 19, strike "MUST" and substitute "MAY".
- 4 Page 18, line 14, strike "INSTRUCTION that" and substitute "that".
- 5 Page 18, line 15, strike "COMPLIES" and substitute "INSTRUCTION, WHICH
- 6 MAY COMPLY".

** *** ** ***